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Monday, August 31, 2015	Common Application Workshop (Optional)

Monday, August 31, 2015	PSAT Practice Test for Juniors (Optional)

Tuesday, September 1, 2015	Senior College Kickoff

Friday, September 4, 2015	Summer Work Completion Goal for Seniors

Tuesday, September 8, 2015	Senior Parent College Counseling Night

Thursday/Friday, September 10/11, 2015	College Counseling Days for seniors (others on class trips)

Tuesday, September 22, 2015	Pre-PSAT Meeting for Sophomores and Juniors

Friday, September 25, 2015	Junior Class College Counseling Workshop (off campus)

Mid-September – Early December	College Admission Representative Visits

Tuesday, October 13, 2015	Catlin Gabel Mini College Fair

Wednesday, October 14, 2015	PSAT Test for Sophomores and Juniors

Monday, October 26, 2015	All-School Parent Program – The State of College 2015

Wednesday, October 28, 2015	CSS Profile Workshop/Financing a College Education

Early November	Most Early Decision/Early Action applications and financial aid forms due

Wednesday, November 4, 2015	Seniors’ college application lists completed in Naviance for counselor review

Friday, November 13, 2015	Seniors’ college application lists mailed home with counselor feedback

Monday, November 16, 2015	Junior Parent Potluck

Tuesday, December 1, 2015	Senior Parent Potluck

Friday, December 4, 2015	Final date to add colleges to seniors’ application lists

Late December/early January	Most Regular Decision applications due

Wednesday, January 6, 2016	Back from College Upper School Assembly

Late January/early February	Most federal financial aid (FAFSA/CSS Profile) filing deadlines for seniors

Winter	College counselors meet with ninth graders (Foundations) and sophomores (Health)

Thursday, January 14, 2016	Junior College Night for Juniors and Parents
	Junior student and parent questionnaires due.

Tuesday, February 2, 2016	Junior Class Meeting with College Counselors

Friday, February 5, 2016	Suggested college lists posted in Naviance for juniors

Tuesday, February 23, 2016	College Athletics Information Night for Upper School families

Tuesday, March 8, 2016	College Night for Ninth and Tenth Grade Parents

Friday, April 1, 2016	National College Admission Notification Date for seniors

Thursday, April 21, 2016	College Counseling presentation and senior panel at PFA meeting	

Sunday, April 24, 2016	Case Studies Evening and College Fair for Catlin Gabel & OES junior families

Sunday, May 1, 2016	National Candidates’ Reply Date for seniors
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